
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A 3FKR5

ELECTRICAL

FREQUENCY: 0-6 GHZ
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
VSWR:  1.20:1 MAX

MECHANICAL

MATERIALS BODY: TRIMETAL PLATED BRASS
MATERIALS CONTACTS   SI PLATED BRASS
MATERIALS COUPLING NUT: TRIMETAL PLATED BRASS
INSULATOR: TEFLON

ROHS COMPLIANT

ALLEN, TX 75013   WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

7/16 MALE FERRULE

.35"
(9.0)

.90"
(22.8)

.46"
(11.6)

1.50"
(38.0)

.63"
(16.0)

Ø.48"
(12.3)

STRIPPING DIMENSIONS

.19"
(4.8)

.114"
±.020

(2.9±0.5)
.59"

(15.0)

CONTACT

.638"
(16.2)

.697"
(17.7)

.890"
(22.6)

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical


